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( 4 4 1 5 3 31 )
P- 1
5 5 18 (19:29)
(%) ( )

0000000065| 0 100 O H27. 22 |12

11 .00 124,890,538 84,675,790 124,890,538/ 0.046| 12 5,744,964 5,744,964, 5,744,964) 45,959,712 78,930,826

45,959,712
124,890,538] 84,675,790| 124,890,538 5,744,964 5,744,964 5,744,964 45,959,712 78,930,826
124,890,538 0 0 0 0 0

0000000001| 0 100 O H27. 15 |12

2 .00 1,687,223 895,922 1,687,2230.067| 12 113,043 113,043 113,043 904,344 782,879
0000000002] 0 100 0 Har. 15 |12

2 .00 4,854,600 2,577,794 4,854,600/0.067) 12| 325,258 325,258 325,258 2,602,064 2,252,536
0000000003 0 100 0 Har. 15 |12

2 .00 1,117,596 593,450 1,117,596|0.067| 12 74,878 74,878 74,878 599,024 518,572
0000000004| 0 100 O H27. 15 |12

2 .00 5,776,920, 3,067,549 5,776,920/0.067| 12| 387,053 387,053 387,053 3,096,424 2,680,496
0000000005] 0 100 0 Har. 15 |12

12 .00 4,051,404 2,151,296] 4,051,404(0.067| 12 271,444 271,444 271,444 2,171,552 1,879,852
0000000006] 0 100 0 ar. 15 |12

2 .00 1,470,960, 781,082 1,470,960|0.067| 12 98,554 98,554 98,554 788,432 682,528
0000000007| 0 100 O H27. 15 | 12

12 .00 2,742,120, 1,456,066 2,742,120/0.067| 12 183,722 183,722 183,722 1,469,776 1,272,344
0000000008] 0 100 0 Har. 15 |12

2 .00 487,080, 258,642  487,080/0.067| 12 32,634 32,634 32,634 261,072 226,008
0000000009 0 100 0 Har. 15 |12

2 .00 1,410,760, 749,120 1,410,7600.067| 12 94,520 94,520 94,520 756,160 654,600
0000000020[ 0 100 0 Har. 15 |12

1 .00 213,948 113,610 213,948/0.067| 12 14,334 14,334 14,334 114,672 99,276
0000000011| 0 100 O H27. 15 |12

12 .00 748,440 397,425  748,4400.067| 12 50,145 50,145 50,145 401,160 347,280
0000000012 0 100 0 Har. 15 |12

2 .00 400,723 212,787 400,723/0.067| 12 26,848 26,848 26,848 214,784 185,939
0000000013| 0 100 O H27. 15 |12

2 .00 910,440 483,447 910,4400.067| 12 60,999 60,999 60,999 487,992 422,448
0000000014] 0 100 0 Har. 15 |12

2 .00 6,777,594 3,598,908 6,777,594/0.067| 12| 454,008 454,008 454,008 3,632,784 3,144,810
0000000035 0 100 0 Har. 15 |12

2 .00 5,296,621 2,812,510 5,296,621/0.067| 12| 354,873 354,873 354,873 2,838,084 2,457,637

TPS1000 332

08940240

(TPS1000-K3 Copyright(C) TKC)




( 4 4 1 5 3 31 )
P- 2

5 5 18 (19:29)

(®) ( ) )
0000000016/ 0100 O H27. 4.1 15 |12
Y 1.00 1,884,276/ 1,000,554/ 1,884,276/0.067| 12 126,246 126,246 126,246 1,009,968 874,308
0000000017| 0100 O H27. 4. 1 15 | 12
2 1.00 4,399,768 2,336,280, 4,399,768/0.067| 12 294,784 294,784 294,784 2,358,272 2,041,496
0000000018) 0100 O H27. 4.1 15 |12
Y 1.00 648,000 344,088 648,000/0.067| 12 43,416 43,416 43,416 347,328 300,672
0000000019) 0100 O H27. 4.1 15 |12
Y 1.00 6,293,257 3,341,721 6,293,257/0.067| 12 421,648 421,648 421,648 3,373,184 2,920,073
0000000020) 0 100 O H27. 4.1 15 |12
2 1.00 11,463,194 6,086,963 11,463,194/0.067| 12 768,033 768,033 768,033 6,144,264/ 5,318,930
0000000021) 0100 O H27. 4. 1 15 | 12
2 1.00 875,880 465,099 875,880/0.067| 12 58,683 58,683 58,683 469,464 406,416
0000000022| 0100 O H27. 4. 1 15 | 12
2 1.00 1,749,330 928,895 1,749,330/0.067| 12 117,205 117,205 117,205 937,640 811,690
0000000023) 0100 O H27. 4. 1 15 | 12
2 1.00 1,663,547 883,348 1,663,547/0.067| 12 111,457 111,457 111,457 891,656 771,891
0000000025 0100 O H27. 4.1 15 |12
2 1.00 116,640 61,942 116,640/ 0.067| 12 7,814 7,814 7,814 62,512 54,128
0000000024) 0100 O H27. 4. 1 12 | 12
2 1.00 1,072,980 442,070, 1,072,980/0.084| 12 90,130 90,130 90,130 721,040 351,940
36,654,552
68,113,301] 36,040,568 68,113,301 4,581,819 0 4,581,819 4,581,819 36,654,552 31,458,749
68,113,301 0 0 0 0 0 0
0000000028) 0100 O H27. 4.1 25 |12
13 1.00 972,000 699,840 972,000/0.040| 12 38,880 38,880 38,880 311,040 660,960
0000000030) 0100 O H27. 4.1 20 | 12
13 1.00 10,075,406/ 6,549,016 10,075,406/0.050| 12 503,770 503,770 503,770, 4,030,160, 6,045,246
0000000026/ 0 100 O H27. 4.1 15 |12
13 ( )| 1.00 1,087,560 577,498 1,087,560/ 0.067| 12 72,866 72,866 72,866 582,928 504,632
0000000027) 0100 O H27. 4. 1 15 | 12
13 1.00 4,289,976 2,277,980 4,289,976/0.067| 12 287,428 287,428 287,428 2,299,424 1,990,552
0000000029) 0100 O H27. 4.1 15 |12
13 1.00 1,846,800 980,655 1,846,800/ 0.067| 12 123,735 123,735 123,735 989,880 856,920
0000000057| 0100 O H27. 4.1 15 |12
13 995,328 528,526 995,328/0.067| 12 66,686 66,686 66,686 533,488 461,840
0000000058) 0100 O H27. 4.1 15 |12
33 519,264 275,734 519,264/0.067| 12 34,790 34,790 34,790 278,320 240,944 Y,
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( 4 4 1 5 3 31 )
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5 5 18 (19:29)

() ( ) R
0000000064| 0 100 O H27. 4. 1 15 |12
13 3,310,200 1,757,719 3,310,200/0.067| 12 221,783 221,783 221,783 1,774,264/ 1,535,936
10,799,504
23,096,534 13,646,968 23,096,534 1,349,938 0 1,349,938 1,349,938 10,799,504/ 12,297,030
23,096,534 0 0 0 0 0 0
0000000069, 0 100 0 H27. 4.20 15 |12
2 1.00 324,000 172,044 324,000/0.067| 12 21,708 21,708 21,708 173,664 150, 336
0000000070 0 100 O H27. 8.31 15 |12
A 1.00 220,320 121,914 220,320/0.067| 12 14,761 14,761 14,761 113,167 107,153
286,831
544,320 293,958 544,320 36,469 0 36,469 36,469 286,831 257,489
544,320 0 0 0 0 0 0
0000000075 0 100 0 H31. 1.18 6 |12
18 1.00 2,487,696/ 1,137,500 2,487,696/0.167| 12 415,445 415,445 415,445 1,765,641 722,055
1,765,641
2,487,696 1,137,500, 2,487,696 415,445 0 415,445 415,445 1,765,641 722,055
2,487,696 0 0 0 0 0 0
0000000033 0 100 0 Ho7. 4. 1 8 |12
18 1.00 560,736 70,092 560,736/0.125| 12 70,091 70,091 70,091 560,735 1
0000000034| 0100 O H27. 4. 1 8 |12
18 1.00 110,160 13,770 110,160/ 0.125| 12 13,769 13,769 13,769 110,159 1
0000000037| 0100 O H27. 4. 1 8 |12
18 1.00 324,864 40,608 324,864/0.125| 12 40,607 40,607 40,607, 324,863 1
0000000038 0 100 0 Ho7. 4. 1 8 |12
18 1.00 120,096 15,012 120,096/0.125| 12 15,011 15,011 15,011 120,095 1
0000000039| 0100 O H27. 4. 1 8 |12
18 1.00 346,032 43,254 346,032/0.125| 12 43,253 43,253 43,253 346,031 1
0000000040| 0 100 0|1 Ho7. 4. 1 8 |12
18 1.00 527,083 65,888 527,083(0.125| 12 65,885 65,885 65,885 527,080 3
0000000041| 0 100 0[3 Ho7. 4. 1 8 |12
18 1.00 113,400 14,175 113,400/ 0.125| 12 14,174 14,174 14,174 113,399 1 )
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( 4 4 5 3 31 )
P - 4
5 18 (19:29)
*) )

0000000042 0 100 0 W27, 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 113,400 14,175 113,400(0.125| 12 14,174 14,174 14,174 113,399 1
0000000043] 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 113,400 14,175 113,400/0.125 12 14,174 14,174 14,174 113,399 1
0000000044| 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 382,320 47,790 382,320|0.125| 12 47,789 47,789 47,789 382,319 1
0000000045] 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 748,440 93,555 748,440/ 0.125| 12 93,554 93,554 93,554 748,439 1
0000000046 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 358,560 44,820 358,560| 0.125| 12 44,819 44,819 44,819 358,559 1
0000000047 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 123,120 15,390 123,120/0.125 12 15,389 15,389 15,389 123,119 1
0000000048 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 158,760 19,845 158,760/ 0.125 12 19,844 19,844 19,844 158,759 1
0000000049 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 158,760 19,845 158,760/ 0.125 12 19,844 19,844 19,844 158,759 1
0000000050 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 272,160 34,020 272,160/ 0.125| 12 34,019 34,019 34,019 272,159 1
0000000051 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 272,160 34,020 272,160/ 0.125| 12 34,019 34,019 34,019 272,159 1
0000000052| 0 100 0 H2. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 272,160 34,020 272,160/ 0.125| 12 34,019 34,019 34,019 272,159 1
0000000053| 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 277,560 34,695 277,560|0.125| 12 34,694 34,694 34,694 277,559 1
0000000054| 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 277,560 34,695 277,560|0.125| 12 34,694 34,694 34,694 277,559 1
0000000055 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 199,800 24,975 199,800|0.125| 12 24,974 24,974 24,974 199,799 1
0000000056 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 1.00 108,000 13,500 108,000/ 0.125 12 13,499 13,499 13,499 107,999 1
0000000062| 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 .00 292,000 36,500 292,000|0.125| 12 36,499 36,499 36,499 291,999 1
0000000063| 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 8 |12

18 .00 1,339,200 167,400/ 1,339,200/0.125 12 167,399 167,399 167,399 1,339,199 1
0000000066 0 100 0 H27. 5.20 8 |12

18 .00 120,420 16,311 120,420[0.125| 12 15,052 15,052 15,052 119,161 1,259
0000000067| 0 100 0 H27. 8.10 8 |12

18 .00 269,000 44,834 269,000|0.125| 12 33,625 33,625 33,625 257,791 11,209
0000000068 0 100 0 H27.12.28 8 |12

18 .00 210,000 43,750 210,000/ 0.125 12 26,250 26,250 26,250 192,500 17,500
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TPS1000

332
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( 4 4 1 5 3 31 )
P- 5
5 5 18 (19:29)
® )

0000000072| 0 100 O H28.11.30 8 |12

18 1.00 163,000 52,636, 163,000 0.125| 12 20,375 20,375 20,375 130,739 32,261
0000000073| 0 100 O H29. 8.31 8 |12

18 1.00 153,000 63,750 153,000/0.125| 12 19,125 19,125 19,125 108,375 44,625
0000000076| 0 100 O H3l. 1.31 8 |12

18 1.00 1,120,000, 665,000 1,120,0000.125 12| 140,000 140,000 140,000 595,000 525,000
0000000077| 0 100 O H3l. 3.22 8 |12

18 1.00 853,200 524,363 853,200 0.125 12| 106,650 106,650 106,650 435,487 417,713
0000000078] 0 100 0 R1.6.30 8 | 12

18 1.00 138,240 89,280 138,240 0.125| 12 17,280 17,280 17,280 66,240 72,000
0000000080| 0 100 O R 1.12.31 8 |12

18 1.00 242,000 171,417 242,0000.125] 12 30,250 30,250 30,250, 100,833 141,167
0000000031 0 100 0 Hor. 4. 1 6 | 12

18 1.00 605,664 1 605,664/0.167 12 0 0 0 605,663 1
0000000061 0 100 0 Her. 4. 1 6 | 12

18 1.00 156,168 1 156,168/0.167| 12 0 0 0 156,167 1
0000000081 0 100 0 R 2. 8.31 6 | 12

18 1.00 240,000 173,200 240,000]0.167| 12 40,080 40,080 40,080 106,880 133,120
0000000082 0 100 0 R 3. 7.31 6 | 12

18 1.00 275,000 240,557 275,000]0.167| 12 45,925 45,925 45,925 80,368 194,632
0000000032 0 100 0 Her. 4. 1 5 | 12

18 1.00 560,736 1 560,736/0.200] 12 0 0 0 560,735 1
0000000035] 0 100 0 Hor. 4. 1 5 | 12

18 1.00 483,840 1 483,840/0.200] 12 0 0 0 483,839 1
0000000036] 0 100 0 Hor. 4. 1 5 | 12

18 1.00 116,640 1 116,640/0.200] 12 0 0 0 116,639 1
0000000060 0 100 0 Her. 4. 1 4 |12

18 1.00 150,000 1 150,000/0.250| 12 0 0 0 149,999 1

11,836,121
13,426,630 3,031,323 13,426,639 1,440,805 1,440,805 1,440,805 11,836,121 1,590,518
13,426,639 0 0 0 0 0

0000000074| 0 100 O H30.11.16 5 |12

¥ 1.00 486,000 153,900  486,0000.200| 12 97,200 97,200 97,200, 429,300 56,700

429,300
486,000 153,900 486,000 97,200 97,200 97,2000 429,300 56,700
486,000 0 0 0 0 0
TPS1000 332
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107,731,661
233,045,028] 138,980,007| 233,045,028 13,666,640 13,666,640 13,666,640 107,731,661| 125,313,367
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( 4 4 5 3 31 )
P- 1
5 5 18 (19:29)
® )
0000000079 0 100 O R1.6.1 5 |12
1.00 6,752,160, 2,925,936 6,752,160 60 1,350,432 1,350,432] 1,350,432 5,176,656 1,575,504
5,176,656
6,752,160 2,925,936 6,752,160 1,350,432 1,350,432 1,350,432 5,176,656 1,575,504
6,752,160 0 0 0
5,176,656
6,752,160 2,925,936 6,752,160 1,350,432 1,350,432 1,350,432 5,176,656 1,575,504
TPS1000 332




( 4 4 5 3 31 )
P -
5 5 18 (19:29)
) )
0000000059| 0 100 0 H27. 4. 1 15 |12
o 702,000 374,400 702,000 180 46,800, 46,800 46,800 374,400 327,600
374,400
702,000 374,400, 702,000 46,800 46,800 46,800 374,400 327,600
702,000 0 0 0 0 0
374,400
702,000 374,400, 702,000 46,800 46,800 46,800 374,400 327,600
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